

Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL and Australian credit licence 234945

ւրրալիվ_ակո_{ւմ}կովաին

027

MISS S XIA 30 LEICESTER AVE GLEN WAVERLEY VIC 3150

Your Statement

 Statement 13
 (Page 1 of 18)

 Account Number
 06 3408 11126679

 Statement Period
 1 Oct 2023 - 30 Mar 2024

 Closing Balance
 \$1,939.75 CR

 Enquiries
 13 2221



Smart Access

Enjoy the convenience and security of withdrawing what you need, when you need it. Plus you can have your monthly account fee waived if you deposit at least \$2,000 each calendar month.

Name: SHUWANYAN XIA

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your

transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when

cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that appears on the CommBank app).

Date	Transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 Oct	2023 OPENING BALANCE			\$120.51 CR
01 Oct	Fast Transfer From CHENYU WANG to PayID Phone 100		100.00	\$220.51 CR
02 Oct	Transfer To X LIANG PayID Phone from CommBank App Barbecue dinner	35.00	. 00.00	\$185.51 CR
03 Oct	HungryPanda AU Melbourne CBD AU AUS Card xx3448 Value Date: 30/09/2023	36.05		\$149.46 CR
03 Oct	HungryPanda AU Melbourne CBD AU AUS Card xx3448 Value Date: 30/09/2023	36.05		\$113.41 CR
03 Oct	Max Watts in Melbourn MELBOURNE AU AUS Card xx3448 Value Date: 01/10/2023	5.07		\$108.34 CR
03 Oct	CASH DEPOSIT CBA ATM GLEN WAVERLY B VIC 318202 AUS		230.00	\$338.34 CR
03 Oct	CASH DEPOSIT CBA ATM GLEN WAVERLY B VIC 318202 AUS		3.00	\$341.34 CR
03 Oct	CASH DEPOSIT CBA ATM GLEN WAVERLY B VIC 318202 AUS		140.00	\$481.34 CR
03 Oct	CASH DEPOSIT CBA ATM GLEN WAVERLY B VIC 318202 AUS		2.50	\$483.84 CR
04 Oct	DODEE FOOTSCRAY MALVERN EAST VI AUS Card xx3448 Value Date: 01/10/2023	32.35		\$451.49 CR